Gau Gunzburg/Land

SV Deffingen 2 976
Gerhard Lattus A 347
Herbert Lattus A 329
Swetlana Bergmann DA 300
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2 1039
Ulrich Greiner A 363
Dominik Grossmann H 340
Rainer Mayer A 336
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. Ulrich Greiner

. Gerhard Lattus

. Robert Stumpf

. Dominik Grossmann
. Ernst Stecker

. Uwe Bollmann

. Rainer Mayer

. Elvira Greiner

. Herbert Lattus

. Xaver Bichele

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2

"Gut Glick" Denzingen 1
"Vereinigte SG" Ichenhausen 1
SV Deffingen 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Deffingen

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Deffingen

SV Eintracht Leinheim

. Lukas Volk SV Eintracht Leinheim
. Roland Miller SV Eintracht Leinheim
. Swetlana Bergmann SV Deffingen

. Artur Nistler SV Eintracht Leinheim

"Vereinigte SG" Ichenhausen

"Vereinigte SG" Ichenhausen
"Vereinigte SG" Ichenhausen

'Vereinigte SG" Ichenhausen 1

LP
A-Gruppe 2
952 SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
319  Jun B Lukas Volk
326 A Xaver Bichele
307 H Roland Miller
1019 !
339 A Ernst Stecker
336 A Uwe Bollmann
344 H Robert Stumpf
X P M Ringe
2 4:0 2043
2 4:0 2025
2 2:2 2019
3 2:4 2941
3 0:6 2875
363 A
347 A
344 H
340 H
339 A
336 A
336 A
334 D
329 A
326 A
319 JunB
307 H
300 DA
295 A

PowerRunde NG 1.0.0.7
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